
DESIGN SERVICES

Hourly Rates

Design Packages

$150.00

5 hours Design package

10 hours Design package

15 hours Design package

30 hours Design package

50 hours Design package

70 hours Design package

Exterior Colour Scheme - starting from

Interior Colour Scheme - starting from

Exterior & Interior Colour - starting from 

$750.00

$1,500.00

$2,250.00

$4,500.00

$6,750.00

$9,450.00

$300.00

$450.00

$700.00

All Design Packages include travel within Christchurch

Free 30 minute consultation

322 Manchester Street, Christchurch 8013 | Phone (03) 355 2628 

Showroom Hours : Mon - Fri 9.00am to 5.00pm Saturdays 10.00am to 3.00pm

Senior Interior Architect 

All prices are inclusive of gst!


