

DESIGN SERVICES

————— Hourly Rates —	
Free 30 minute consultation	
Senior Interior Architect	\$150.00
Design Packages —	
5 hours Design package	\$750.00
10 hours Design package	\$1,500.00
15 hours Design package	\$2,250.00
30 hours Design package	\$4,500.00
50 hours Design package	\$6,750.00
70 hours Design package	\$9,450.00
Exterior Colour Scheme - starting from	\$300.00
Interior Colour Scheme - starting from	\$450.00
Exterior & Interior Colour - starting from	\$700.00

All Design Packages include travel within Christchurch

322 Manchester Street, Christchurch 8013 | Phone (03) 355 2628

Showroom Hours: Mon - Fri 9.00am to 5.00pm Saturdays 10.00am to 3.00pm

All prices are inclusive of gst!